FORM PTO 1595	102824894		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
1-31-92	DATEN	AVI COVER SHEET ITS ONLY	NEW SHEET Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of P			iginal deguments on convert areas	
Name and Address of Conveying Party(ies):	atems and Trademarks.	2. Name and Address of re		
The transfer and traderose of Control in Strain (1982).				
Weize XIONG				
Mailing Address:		Name:	TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED	
6920Hansa Loop			Legal Department	
Austin, Texas 78739		Mailing Address:	P.O. Box 655474, M/S 3999	O
(Travis County)			Dallas, Texas 75251	ြုံ့တ 🚃
Individual Citizenship: Peoples Republic of China		Street Address:	Legal Department 7839 Churchill Way, M/S 3999 Dallas, Texas 75265	407
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Succi Addiess.		92,
Yes X No				% ≥ € €
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merg	ger			168
Security Agreement Chan	ge of Name			
Other		Additional name(s) &	Yes	X No
Other		Address(es) attached?		
Execution Date: August 19, 2004.				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	er a e a		. 40 - 500 4	
If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution		gust 19, 2004.	
A. Patent Application No.(s):		B. Patent No.(s):		
		Additional Number	ers Yes	X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence co should be mailed to:	oncerning document	6. Total number of appl	ication and patents involved: One	
N		7. Total Fee (37C.F.R. 3.41): \$40.00		
Name: Peter K. McLarty, Reg. No. 44,923 Internal Address: TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED		Enclosed		
Street Address: 7839 Churchill Way, M/S 3999		X Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: Dallas		12201001202	to see an an appear and a management	
State: Texas Zip	75251	8. Deposit Account Nut	nber:	
			0668 of Texas Instruments Incorpor	
			opy of this page if paying by depo	osit account)
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i	nformation is true and	correct and any attached copy	is a true copy of the original docum	nent.
	<	•		
Thomas A. Beaton, Reg. No. 46,543 Name of Person Signing Significant Signifi	gnature	~	August 23, 2004 Date	
ranc of reison signing	maure		Daic	
	Te	otal number of pages including	g cover sheet	2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	Do not deta	ch this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in	iformation:			
M	lail Stop Assignmer	t Recordation Services		
Commissioner for Patents				
	P.O. P	30x 1450		
	Alexandria, V	/A 22313-1450		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estim	nated to average about	30 minutes per document to be	recorded, including time for review	wing the document
and gathering the data needed, and completing and review	ewing the sample cove	er sheet. Send comments re	garding this burden estimate to th	e U.S. Patent and
Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1 Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	000C, Washington, D	o.C. 20231, and to the Office	e of Management and Budget, Pap	perwork Reduction

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

08/27/2004 MGETACHE 00000116 200668 10924079

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 015723 FRAME: 0839

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor (or one of the undersigned joint inventors), of residence as listed, having invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, the said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 7839 Churchill Way, MS 3999, Dallas, Texas 75251, is desirous of acquiring my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I hereby sell and assign to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in and to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, substitutions, continuations and extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue all patents for said invention, or patents resulting therefrom, insofar as my interest is concerned, to the said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, as assignee of my entire right, title and interest.

I also hereby sell and assign to TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors and assigns, my foreign rights to the invention disclosed in said application, in all countries of the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents under the terms of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and of the European Patent Convention, and further agree to execute any and all patent applications, assignments, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such patent rights.

I hereby further agree that I will communicate to said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, or to its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, any facts known to me respecting said invention, and at the expense of said assignee company, testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reissue and substitute applications, make all lawful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid said TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set hand and seal this day and year:

Title of Invention:	SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR INTEGRATING LOW SCHOTTKY BARRIER METAL SOURCE/DRAIN
Signature of Inventor and Name:	Weize XIONG _
Date:	08/19/2004 08/19/2004
Residence (City, State & County)	6920 Hansa Loop Austin, Travis County, Texas 78739
Date Application Executed	08/19/2004

After recording, return Assignment to:

RECORDED: 08/23/2004

Peter K. McLarty (Reg. No. 44,923) Texas Instruments Incorporated P. O. Box 655474, M/S 3999 Dallas, Texas 75265

DAL01:813259.1

PATENT REEL: 015723 FRAME: 0840